Blutspenden in 22952 bis zum 09.09.2025

Do
Do
DI

07.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Trittau 22946
Hahnheide-Schule, Forum
Im Raum 23

LUtjensee 22952
Institut DRK BSD Nord-OST
Hamburger Str. 24

LUtjensee 22952
Institut DRK BSD Nord-OST
Hamburger Str. 24



